Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PF01 (RCA Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PF01.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Ty pe Phono (RCA) Socket
Gender Female
Signal Lines Mono
Shielding Unshielded
Color - Contact Silv er
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Blue,Red,Green,Yellow......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PF01-R RCA Socket / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PF01-B RCA Socket / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PF01-Y RCA Socket / Yellow color
KLS1-RCA-PF01-G RCA Socket / Green color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PF02(RCA Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PF02.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Socket
Gender Female
Signal Lines Mono
Shielding Unshielded
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Blue,Red,Green,Yellow ......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PF02-R RCA Socket / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PF02-B RCA Socket / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PF02-Y RCA Socket / Yellow color
KLS1-RCA-PF02-G RCA Socket / Green color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PF03 (RCA Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PF03.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Socket
Gender Female
Signal Lines Mono
Shielding Unshielded
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Red......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PF03-N-R RCA Socket / Nickel-plated / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PF03-N-B RCA Socket / Nickel-plated / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PF03-N-Y RCA Socket / Nickel-plated / Yellow color
KLS1-RCA-PF03-N-G RCA Socket / Nickel-plated / Green color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PF04 (RCA Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PF04.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Socket
Gender Female
Signal Lines Mono
Shielding Unshielded
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Red,Blue,Green......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PF04-R RCA Socket / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PF04-B RCA Socket / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PF04-L RCA Socke / Blue color
KLS1-RCA-PF04-G RCA Socket / Green color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PF05 (RCA Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PF05.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Socket
Gender Female
Signal Lines Mono
Shielding Unshielded
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Red,Green,Blue......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PF05-R RCA Socket / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PF05-B RCA Socket / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PF05-G RCA Socket / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PF05-L RCA Socket / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PF06 (RCA Socket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PF06.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Socket
Gender Female
Signal Lines Mono
Shielding Unshielded
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Red,Green,Blue......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PF06-R RCA Socket / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PF06-B RCA Socket / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PF06-G RCA Socket / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PF06-L RCA Socket / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM01 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM01.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Gender Male
Signal Lines Mono
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID, 9.00mm OD (RCA)
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Switch(s) Does Not Contain Switch
Mounting Ty pe Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder Ey elet(s)
Shielding Unshielded
Features Strain Relief
Color - Contact Silv er
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Plating Nickel
Housing Color Black,Blue,Red,Green,Yellow......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM01-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM01-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM01-Y RCA Plug / Yellow color
KLS1-RCA-PM01-G RCA Plug / Green color
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM02 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM02.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Ty pe Phono (RCA) Plug
Gender Male
Signal Lines Mono
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID, 9.00mm OD (RCA)
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Switch(s) Does Not Contain Switch
Mounting Ty pe Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder Ey elet(s)
Shielding Unshielded
Size Ø12x29mm
Color - Contact Silv er
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Nickel
Housing Color Black,Blue,Red,Green,Yellow......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM02-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM02-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM02-Y RCA Plug / Yellow color
KLS1-RCA-PM02-G RCA Plug / Green color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM03 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM03.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional gold-plated nickel And Screw Optional and Cable
O.D Optional
Phono (RCA) Plug Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Shielding Unshielded
Cable O.D 5.8mm,6.0mm,6.5mm
Plating Nickel,Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Color Black,Red......
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM03-N-R-W-5.8 RCA Plug / Nickel-plated / Red color / With Screw
KLS1-RCA-PM03-N-B-W-5.8 RCA Plug / Nickel-plated / Black color / With Screw
KLS1-RCA-PM03-G-R-T-6.5 RCA Plug / Gold-plated / Red color / Without Screw
KLS1-RCA-PM03-G-B-T-6.5 RCA Plug / Gold-plated / Black color / Without Screw
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM04 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM04.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM04-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM04-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM04-L RCA Plug / Blue color
KLS1-RCA-PM04-G RCA Plug / Green color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM05 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM05.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Signal Lines Mono
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Green,Blue....
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM05-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM05-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM05-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM05-B RCA Plug / Black color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM06 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM06.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Green,Blue......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM06-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM06-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM06-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM06-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM07 (RCASocket)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-PM07
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Green,Blue......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM07-R-9.0 RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM07-B-9.0 RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM07-G-10.5 RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM07-L-10.5 RCA Plug / Blue color
Specifications:
. Specified for cable diameters up to: 9.0mm
and 10.5mm.
. Dimensions: 13mm ± 0.2mm diameter x
50mm ± 1.00mm overall length
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM08 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM08.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional and Cable O.D Optional
Summary:
Specifications 1:
Specifications 2:
. High Performance Audio RCA Connectors
(Eutectic cast brass central pin/Locking Collet type)
. Specified for cable diameters up to 6.5mm,7.5mm,8.5mm
. Dimensions: 11.5mm ± 0.1 diameter x 45mm ± 1.00mm overall length
. Specified for cable diameters up to 15mm
. Dimensions: 17mm ± 0.2mm diameter x 67mm ± 1.00mm overall length
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM08-R-6.5 RCA Plug / Red color / With Screw
KLS1-RCA-PM08-B-7.5 RCA Plug / Black color / With Screw
KLS1-RCA-PM08-G-8.5 RCA Plug / Green color / With Screw
KLS1-RCA-PM08-L-15 RCA Plug / Blue color / With Screw
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Green,Blue......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM09 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM09.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM09-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM09-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM09-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM09-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM10 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM10.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM10-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM10-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM10-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM10-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM11 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM11.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM11-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM11-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM11-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM11-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM12 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM12.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM12-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM12-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM12-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM12-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM13 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM13.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM13-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM13-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM13-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM13-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM14 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM14.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM14-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM14-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM14-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM14-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM15 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM15.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM15-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM15-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM15-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM15-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM16 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM16.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM16-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM16-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM16-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM16-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM17 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM17.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM17-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM17-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM17-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM17-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PM18 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PM18.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Mono,Phono (RCA) Plug
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder
Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Color - Contact Gold
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Contact Material - Plating Gold
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PM18-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PM18-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PM18-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PM18-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PMR-01 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PMR-01.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Plug
Gender Male
Signal Lines Mono
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder Eyelet(s)
Shielding Unshielded
Features Strain Relief
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Red......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PMR01-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PMR01-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PMR01-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PMR01-L RCA Plug / Blue color
Ⅰ
Audio and video AccessoriesAudio and video Accessories
RCA Plug / RCA Socket Series
KLS1-RCA-PMR-02 (RCA Plug)
All specification & dimensions are subject to change, Please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
Product NO KLS1-RCA-PMR-02.:
Pos NO. .
Part NO.
Remark: Optional Color Optional
Connector Type Phono (RCA) Plug
Gender Male
Signal Lines Mono
Plug/Mating Plug Diameter 3.20mm ID
Number of Positions/Contacts 2 Conductors, 2 Contacts
Internal Sw itch(s) Does Not Contain Sw itch
Mounting Type Free Hanging (In-Line)
Termination Solder Eyelet(s)
Shielding Unshielded
Features Strain Relief
Color - Contact Silver
Packaging Bulk
Contact Material Brass
Housing Color Black,Red,Blue,Green,White......
Housing Material Thermoplastic
Operating Temperature -20°C ~ 85°C
KLS's Part No. Description
KLS1-RCA-PMR02-R RCA Plug / Red color
KLS1-RCA-PMR02-B RCA Plug / Black color
KLS1-RCA-PMR02-G RCA Plug / Green color
KLS1-RCA-PMR02-L RCA Plug / Blue color
KLS1-RCA-101 RCA Jack PCB Mount Vertical
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance: 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature: -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing: PBT UL94V~0
Terminal 1: C R Steel
Terminal 4: Brass
Materials
. .
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-101-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-101MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-101A RCA Jack PCB Mount Vertical
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Ring Spring : Brass
Tip Spring : Brass
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-101A-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-101AMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-102 RCA Jack PCB Mount Right Angle
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Terminal 1 : C R Steel
Terminal 4 : Brass
Materials
. .
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-102-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-102MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-102A RCA Jack PCB Mount Right Angle
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Terminal 1 : C.R.Steel
Terminal 2 : Copper Alloy
Terminal 3 : Brass
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-102A-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-102AMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-103 RCA Jack PCB Mount Right Angle
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Terminal 1 : C R Steel
Terminal 2 : Copper Alloy
Terminal 3 : Brass
Terminal 4 : Copper Alloy
Materials
. .
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-103-4-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-103-4 RCA-103-3 RCA-103-2A RCA-103-2BMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-103B RCA Jack PCB Mount Right Angle
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Tip Spring : QSn6.5-0.1
Shunt Spring : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-103B-W-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-103B-V RCA-103B-U RCA-103B-WMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-104ES Horizontal Pin Jack AV RCA
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-104ES-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-104ESMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-104EL Horizontal Pin Jack AV RCA
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-104EL-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-104ELMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-104 Horizontal Pin Jack AV RCA
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-104-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-104MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-105 Horizontal Pin Jack AV RCA
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Center Contact : Brass
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-105-U-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-105 U- RCA-105 V-MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-106 Metal Vertical Pin RCA Jack
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Insulator : PBT UL94V~0
Insert Ring : ABS UL94V~0
Certer Pin : Brass
Bracket : C.R.S.
Barrel : C.R.S.
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-106-N-R-15 8mm.
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
L: L1 15 8mm
L2 17 6mm
L3 19 7mm
or other size
: .
: .
: .
RCA-106MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
9 8.
5
12
L
KLS1-RCA-107 Phono 2POS Rear Panel Mount RCA Jack
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Contacts : Brass Nickel Plated
Housing : Brass Nickel Plated
Insulator : PBT UL94V~0
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-107-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
G Green
L Blue
:
:
:
:
:
:
KLS1-RCA-108 Glod Plated Panel RCA Jack
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Materials
Contacts : Brass
Housing : Brass
Insulation Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Insert Ring : ABS UL94V~0
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-108-G-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Gold Plated
3 3.
28 2.
M8 0 75* .
0 5. 9 5.
1
0
3
.
6
23 4.
14 7.
12
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
G Green
L Blue
:
:
:
:
:
:
KLS1-RCA-110 Metal R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Insulator : PBT UL94V~0
Body : Steel
Terminal : Brass
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-110-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: R:Red
B:Black
Y:Yellow
W:White
G:Green
L:Blue
2
1
RCA-110MODEL NO .
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-111 Metal R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Materials:
Insulator : PBT UL94V~0
Body : Steel
Terminal : Brass
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-111-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: R:Red
B:Black
Y:Yellow
W:White
G:Green
L:Blue
2
1
RCA-111MODEL NO .
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-112 Metal R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Shield : Steel
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-112-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: R:Red
B:Black
Y:Yellow
W:White
RCA-112MODEL NO .
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-201 Metal R A PCB Mount Dual RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Barrel : Steel
Insulator : PBT UL94V~0
Insert Ring : ABS UL94V~0
Center Pin : Brass
Frame : Steel
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-201-N-BK-BK
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: BK BK:Black Black
WH WH:White White
RE RE:Red Red
RE WH:Red White
WH RE:White Red
YE RE:Yellow Red
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
SCHEMATIC
MODEL NO. RCA-201
KLS1-RCA-201 Metal R A PCB Mount Dual RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Barrel : Steel
Insulator : PBT UL94V~0
Insert Ring : ABS UL94V~0
Center Pin : Brass
Frame : Steel
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-201-G-BK-BK
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Gold Plated
Color: BK BK:Black Black
WH WH:White White
RE RE:Red Red
RE WH:Red White
WH RE:White Red
YE RE:Yellow Red
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
- -
SCHEMATIC
MODEL NO. RCA-201
KLS1-RCA-202 Metal R A PCB Mount Dual RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Plastic : PBT UL94V~0
Sealed Plate : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA- 220 -N-BK-BK
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: BK-BK Black-Black
RE-WH Red-White
WH-RE White-Red
RE-YE Red-Yellow
:
:
:
:
KLS1-RCA-203 Metal R A PCB Mount Dual RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA- 320 -N-WH-YE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: WH-YE:White-Yellow
RE-WH Red-White
WH-RE White-Red
RE-YE Red-Yellow
:
:
:
RCA-203MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-204 PIN Jack+S PCB Mount R/A Jack
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Steel
Earth Fitting : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Washer : ABS UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Ground Contact : Brass
Center Contact : Brass
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA- 02 4-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-204
S JACK PIN JACK
MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-205 PIN Jack+S PCB Mount R/A Jack
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Shielded Plate : Steel
Earth Fitting : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Washer : ABS UL94V~0
Outer Contact : Brass
Ground Contact : Brass
Center Contact : Brass
Materials
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA- 02 5-N-R
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
N:Nickel Plated
Color: R Red
B Black
Y Yellow
W White
:
:
:
:
RCA-205
S JACK PIN JACK
MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-301 R A PCB Mount 3P RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-301-N-YE-WH-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: WH-RE
White-Red
YE :
Yellow
-
-
RCA-301MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-302 R A PCB Mount 3P RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-302-N-BL -RE-GR
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: BL GR-RE
Blue Green-Red
-
-
:
RCA-301MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-303 R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-303-N-GR-BL-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: GR BL-RE
Green Blue-Red
-
-
:
RCA-303MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-303B R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-303B-N-GR-BL-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: GR BL-RE
Green Blue-Red
-
-
:
RCA-303BMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-304 R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-304-N-RE-WH-YE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: RE WH-YE
Red White-Yellow
-
-
:
RCA-304MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-305 R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-305-N-WH-RE-YE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: WH RE-YE
White- Yellow
- :
Red-
RCA-305MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-305B R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-305B-N-RE-WH-YE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: RE- YE
Yellow
:
Red-
WH-
White-
RCA-305BMODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-306 R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Terminal : Brass
Shield Pin : Steel
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-306-N-YE-WH-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: YE WH-RE
Yellow-White Red
- :
-
RCA-306MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-307 R A PCB Mount RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Center Contact : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-307-N-WH-RE-YE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: YE RE-WH
-
- :
Red-Yellow White
RCA-307MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-308 Vertical PCB Mount RCA Jack
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Outer Contact : Brass
Terminal : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-308-N-GR-BL-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color: GR BL-RE
Green-Blue Red
- :
-
RCA-308MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-401 R A PCB Mount Quad 2X2 RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Steel
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-401-N-WH-WH-RE-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color :
WH-WH-RE-RE : White-White-Red-Red
RE-RE-WH-WH : Red-Red-White-White
WH-BK-RE-YE : White-Black-Red-Yellow
OR-WH-YL-RE : Orange-White-Yellow-Red
RCA-401MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-402 R A PCB Mount Quad 2X2 RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Barrel : Brass
Top Terminal : Brass
Bottom Terminal : Brass
Top Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Insert Ring : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-402-N-WH-WH-RE-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color :
WH-WH-RE-RE : White-White-Red-Red
RE-RE-WH-WH : Red-Red-White-White
WH-BK-RE-YE : White-Black-Red-Yellow
OR-WH-YL-RE : Orange-White-Yellow-Red
RCA-402MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
TOP BOTTOM
KLS1-RCA-601 R A PCB Mount 2X3 RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Cover : ABS UL94V~0
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-601-N-WH-WH -RE-RE-WH -RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color : WH-WH -RE-RE :
White-White -Red-Red
-WH -RE
-White -Red
RCA-601MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC
KLS1-RCA-602 R A PCB Mount 2X3 RCA Jack/
Electrical Specification:
Contact resistance : 30mΩ Max
Insulation resistance : 50MΩ Min at DC 500V
Withstand voltage : AC 500V(50Hz) 1min
Operating Temperature : -25ºC~+85ºC
Sealed Plate : Steel
Terminal : Brass
Outer Contact : Brass
Washer : PBT UL94V~0
Housing : PBT UL94V~0
Materials:
Ⅰ
RCA JACK Series
All specification & dimensions are subject to change,please call your nearest KLS sales represesntative for update information
ORDER INFORMATION
RCA Jack Type
Product NO.: KLS1-RCA-602-N-YE-WH -GR-RE -WH-RE
Pos. NO.
Audio and Video Accessories
G:Nickel Plated
Color : YE-WH -GR :
Yellow-White -Green
-RE -WH-RE
-Red -White-Red
RCA-602MODEL NO.
SCHEMATIC